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Women / 9 / Jr C
Session: 6,7

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Olivia Shaffer811
GAGE - MO

9.250 9.575 9.3259.350 37.500
5 1 1 5T 1 

1 

Courtney Goodrich822
GAGE - MO

9.625 9.100 9.4009.100 37.225
1 3 4 3 2 

2 

Mia Quigg836
GAGE - MO

9.350 8.750 9.5009.300 36.900
3 7 2 1 3 

3 

Shelby Rickey855
SLGC - MO

9.050 9.375 9.3258.725 36.475
7 2 8T 5T 4 

4 

Abbie Johnson808
Flipz - MO

8.750 8.900 9.3508.725 35.725
15 5T 8T 4 5 

5 

Gracie Hesser874
SLGC - MO

9.275 8.350 9.1008.875 35.600
4 9T 5T 9 6 

6 

Elizabeth Fletcher818
Spirits - MO

8.925 9.050 9.0258.550 35.550
11 4 10 11 7 

7 

Avrie Jones805
Edge-Liberty - MO

9.550 8.200 9.1507.925 34.825
2 11 14T 8 8 

8 

Delaney Weaver839
Edge-Riverside - MO

9.150 8.350 9.4507.750 34.700
6 9T 16 2 9 

9 

Victoria Meuret876
GymQuarters - MO

8.000 8.900 8.4009.250 34.550
18 5T 3 14T 10 

10 

Sage McGehe807
Edge-Liberty - MO

9.000 8.175 8.8508.300 34.325
9T 12 11 12 11 

11 

Megan Johnston804
Edge-Liberty - MO

8.850 8.450 8.0508.875 34.225
12 8 5T 16 12 

12 

Devon Hendry826
KC Gym

9.000 7.450 9.2007.925 33.575
9T 14T 14T 7 13 

13 

Addison Rockers829
KC Gym

8.825 7.450 9.0757.700 33.050
13 14T 17 10 14 

14 

Mikelyn Sylvara825
KC Gym

8.550 7.850 8.4008.150 32.950
16 13 12 14T 15 

15 

Emma Johnson809
Flipz - MO

8.800 7.400 8.5508.100 32.850
14 16 13 13 16 

16 

Lillie Clinton880
G.T. - MO

8.100 7.200 7.8507.150 30.300
17 17 18 17 17 

17 

Mackenzie Ryan862
Gold Medal - MO

9.025 0.000 0.0008.800 17.825
8 18 7 18 18 

18 
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